Classifica marcatori Over 38 (in caso di errori solo sms al 3403931504)

VETERANI TOMO

Giocatore 1 3 (4|5 |6 (7 |8 |9 | 11 12|13 | TOTALE

COLMANET CRISTIAN

DAVID CLAUDIO

(=N

ADAMI STEFANO

VESER ALESSANDRO 1 1

ROZIAR SLOBODAN 1

COMEL MICHELE 1|1 1

PAGNUSSAT RONNIE 1 1

ZANIN FRANCESCO 1 2

COPPI ANDREA 1 1

DE BON MAURO 1

PIZZERIA SALINAS

Giocatore 1 (2 (3 |4 |5 |6 (7 |8 |9 |20 11|12 13 | TOTALE

BUSANA FABRIZIO

[y
[y

BAIETTA SEBASTIANO 1

DAL MAGRO DANIELE

ROLD CRISTIAN

CAVACECE STEFANO

= -
N

MORET MANUEL

CESA FILIPPO 1

FONTANA CARLO 1

VIEL MIRCO 1 1

DEON CIRO 1

DAL MAGRO DANIEL 1

MARCER CLAUDIO 1 1

AUTORETE 1

VETERANI SOIS

Giocatore 1 /2 |3 |4 |5 |6 (7 |8 |9 |10 |11 12|13 | TOTALE

COLLE MAURO 1

GIAZZON STEFANO 1

LUCIANO FRANCESCO 1

PIZZERIA BUONA TAVOLA

Giocatore 1|2 (3 (4 |5 |6 (7 |8 |9 |10 |11 12|13 | TOTALE

CORBANESE MARIO 2 1 4 1

CINUS ADRIANO 1 1 2

DE MIN FEDERICO 1 3

FONTANA GIANPIETRO 1

FOGALE ERVIN 1 1




WILLI'S BAR

Giocatore

10

11

12

13

TOTALE

DALL'OMO CRISTIAN

FACCHIN GIULIANO

ZAMBON LUCA

BUSANA FABRIZIO

DA CANAL IVAN

BOITO ARRIGO

TAMBURLIN LUCA

DA CANAL ORAZIO

REOLON ADRIANO

DAL MAGRO GIULIANO

VETERANI CASTION

Giocatore

10

11

12

13

TOTALE

DAL COL FAUSTO

TIERNO MATTIA

TROI NICOLA

SOVILLA WALTER

MOROBIANCO BRUNO

COMINA TULIO

BAR LA SOSTA

Giocatore

10

11

12

13

TOTALE

COSSALTER ORLANDO

[y

[y

PAULETTI FABRIZIO

DE CARLI MICHELE

=RINR=RN

N

REN SILVANO

PAT MASSIMO

TODESCO RENZO

BATTISTEL ANGELO

AUTORETE

AUTO FRATELLI MALACARNE

Giocatore

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

TOTALE

PALMA LUCA

1

GUERRIERO ANDREA

1

MINAZZATO DAVIDE

ZANINI IVAN

DA DEPPO

PROSPERO

D’AGOSTINI ANGELO

GORZA ALESSANDRO




DOMEGGE

Giocatore

10

11

12

13

TOTALE

MAZZOLENI ALESSANDRO

N

FRESCURA GIOVANNI

CASTELLANI MARCO

ZAMBON ELIS

ROSSI CRISTIAN

CIAN CRISTIAN

SALAMINO PAOLO

DI STEFANO BRUNO

GS NICIA

Giocatore

10

12

13

TOTALE

TACCA MORENO

SALTI MICHELE

ROMANO LUCA

MARCI IVAN

MAQKAI BEKIM

BERNARD RAFFAELE

DA PONTE DAVID

CAVARZANO EDICOLA CELE

Giocatore

1

2

11

12

13

SINA ARIAN

ORLANDO ALESSANDRO

BASSO TIZIANO

1
1
1

AMPEZZAN MICHELE

SANTAFEDE MASSIMO

SALVADOR IMERIO

[y

FANO ANDREA

PAVAN MAURO

PALUSHI PAULIN

DA ROLD STEFANO

ATEMBESHU NIXON

MYAMA NGOMBA

DINAMO VELLAI

Giocatore

10

11

12

13

COSTA GIORGIO

w

13

ORSOLIN ANTONINO

PAULETTI DANILO

STORGATO MASSIMO

RIZZO GIOVANNI

MACCAGNAN FABRIZIO




ACD DANTA

Giocatore

11

12

13

TOPRAN RENZO

CESCO CANCIAN PAOLO

CESCO BRUNO

RONZON OSVALDO

DE MARIO STEFANO

GASPERINA STEFANO

COLLE FONTANA ALDO

SCALA GIUSEPPE

[

DE ZORDO MARCO

COMIS TIZIANO

BRAIDO ALBERTO

BETTINA EROS




